St Peter's Church - September 2017

Saturday 2nd

Sunday 3rd

Monday 4th

Tuesday 5th

Wednesday 6th

Thursday 7th

Sunday 10th

Monday 11th

Tuesday 12th

Wednesday 13th

Thursday 14th

Saturday 16th

Dads & Kids
Dads & Kids

Communion service
8am service

Family Service
9.30 service

Traditional Service
11am Service

Quiet Service
3pm Service

Contempary Service
5.30pm service

Monday Monkeys
Toddlers @ St peter's

Lighthouse Club

St Peter's

Church

church

church

church

church

Parish centre

Parish centre

youth group for children in years 3-6 / contact Katie for more information.

Pathfinders
Youth group for children in school years 7-9

Meet'n'Eat
Meet'n'Eat

Toy Box

Toddlers @ St Peter's

Discovery

Youth group for teenagers in years 10-13

Communion service
8am service

Family Service
9.30 service

Traditional Service
11lam Service

Quiet Service
3pm Service

Contempary Service
5.30pm service

Monday Monkeys
Toddlers @ St peter's

Lighthouse Club

Parish Center
Parish Centre
Parish centre

Mary and Martha room in the Parish
Center

Church
church
church
church
church
Parish centre

Parish centre

youth group for children in years 3-6 / contact Katie for more information.

Pathfinders
Youth group for children in school years 7-9

Knit and Natter
Knit and Natter

Messy Church
Messy Church

Toy Box
Toddlers @ St Peter's

Discovery

Youth group for teenagers in years 10-13

Dads & Kids
Dads & Kids

Parish Center
Parish Centre
Church

Parish centre

Mary and Martha room in the Parish
Center

St Peter's

9:30am

8:00am

9:30am

11:00am

3:00pm

5:30pm

10:00am

5:30pm

6:45pm

12:30pm

10:00am

7:30pm

8:00am

9:30am

11:00am

3:00pm

5:30pm

10:00am

5:30pm

6:45pm

2:30pm

3:30pm

10:00am

7:30pm

9:30am

- 11:00am

- 9:00am

- 10:45am

- 12:00pm

- 4:00pm

- 6:45pm

-11:30am

- 7:00pm

- 8:30pm

- 2:00pm

-11:30pm

- 9:30pm

- 9:00am

- 10:45am

- 12:00pm

- 4:00pm

- 6:45pm

-11:30am

- 7:00pm

- 8:30pm

- 4:00pm

- 6:00pm

-11:30pm

- 9:30pm

-11:00am



Sunday 17th

Monday 18th

Tuesday 19th

Wednesday 20th

Thursday 21st

Sunday 24th

Monday 25th

Tuesday 26th

Wednesday 27th

Thursday 28th

Saturday 30th

Communion service
8am service

Family Service
9.30 service

Traditional Service
11lam Service

Quiet Service
3pm Service

Contempary Service
5.30pm service

Monday Monkeys
Toddlers @ St peter's

Lighthouse Club

Church

church

church

church

church

Parish centre

Parish centre

youth group for children in years 3-6 / contact Katie for more information.

Pathfinders
Youth group for children in school years 7-9

Meet'n'Eat
Meet'n'Eat

Toy Box
Toddlers @ St Peter's

Discovery

Youth group for teenagers in years 10-13
Communion service

8am service

Family Service
9.30 service

Traditional Service
11lam Service

Quiet Service
3pm Service

Contempary Service

5.30pm service

Monday Monkeys
Toddlers @ St peter's

Lighthouse Club

Parish Center

Parish Centre

Parish centre

Mary and Martha room in the Parish
Center

Church
church
church
church
church
Parish centre

Parish centre

youth group for children in years 3-6 / contact Katie for more information.

Pathfinders
Youth group for children in school years 7-9

Women's Fellowship
Women's Fellowship

Messy Church
Messy Church

Toy Box
Toddlers @ St Peter's

Discovery

Youth group for teenagers in years 10-13

Dads & Kids
Dads & Kids

Parish Center
Parish Centre
Church

Parish centre

Mary and Martha room in the Parish
Center

St Peter's

8:00am

9:30am

11:00am

3:00pm

5:30pm

10:00am

5:30pm

6:45pm

12:30pm

10:00am

7:30pm

8:00am

9:30am

11:00am

3:00pm

5:30pm

10:00am

5:30pm

6:45pm

2:30pm

3:30pm

10:00am

7:30pm

9:30am

- 9:00am

- 10:45am

- 12:00pm

- 4:00pm

- 6:45pm

-11:30am

- 7:00pm

- 8:30pm

- 2:00pm

- 11:30pm

- 9:30pm

- 9:00am

- 10:45am

- 12:00pm

- 4:00pm

- 6:45pm

- 11:30am

- 7:00pm

- 8:30pm

- 3:45pm

- 6:00pm

- 11:30pm

- 9:30pm

-11:00am



