St Peter's Church - September 2017

Saturday 2nd	Dads & Kids Dads & Kids	St Peter's	9:30am - 11:00am
Sunday 3rd	Communion service 8am service	Church	8:00am - 9:00am
	Family Service 9.30 service	church	9:30am - 10:45am
	Traditional Service 11am Service	church	11:00am - 12:00pm
	Quiet Service 3pm Service	church	3:00pm - 4:00pm
	Contempary Service 5.30pm service	church	5:30pm - 6:45pm
Monday 4th	Monday Monkeys Toddlers @ St peter's	Parish centre	10:00am - 11:30am
	Lighthouse Club youth group for children in years 3-6 / contact Katie	Parish centre for more information.	5:30pm - 7:00pm
Tuesday 5th	Pathfinders Youth group for children in school years 7-9	Parish Center	6:45pm - 8:30pm
Wednesday 6th	Meet'n'Eat Meet'n'Eat	Parish Centre	12:30pm - 2:00pm
Thursday 7th	Toy Box Toddlers @ St Peter's	Parish centre	10:00am - 11:30pm
	Discovery	Mary and Martha room in the Parish Center	7:30pm - 9:30pm
	Youth group for teenagers in years 10-13		
Sunday 10th	Communion service 8am service	Church	8:00am - 9:00am
	Family Service 9.30 service	church	9:30am - 10:45am
	Traditional Service 11am Service	church	11:00am - 12:00pm
	Quiet Service 3pm Service	church	3:00pm - 4:00pm
	Contempary Service 5.30pm service	church	5:30pm - 6:45pm
Monday 11th	Monday Monkeys Toddlers @ St peter's	Parish centre	10:00am - 11:30am
	Lighthouse Club youth group for children in years 3-6 / contact Katie	Parish centre for more information.	5:30pm - 7:00pm
Tuesday 12th	Pathfinders Youth group for children in school years 7-9	Parish Center	6:45pm - 8:30pm
Wednesday 13th	Knit and Natter Knit and Natter	Parish Centre	2:30pm - 4:00pm
	Messy Church Messy Church	Church	3:30pm - 6:00pm
Thursday 14th	Toy Box Toddlers @ St Peter's	Parish centre	10:00am - 11:30pm
	Discovery	Mary and Martha room in the Parish Center	7:30pm - 9:30pm
Saturday 16th	Youth group for teenagers in years 10-13 Dads & Kids	St Peter's	9:30am - 11:00am

Sunday 17th	Communion service 8am service	Church	8:00am - 9:00am
	Family Service 9.30 service	church	9:30am - 10:45am
	Traditional Service 11am Service	church	11:00am - 12:00pm
	Quiet Service 3pm Service	church	3:00pm - 4:00pm
	Contempary Service 5.30pm service	church	5:30pm - 6:45pm
Monday 18th	Monday Monkeys Toddlers @ St peter's	Parish centre	10:00am - 11:30am
	Lighthouse Club youth group for children in years 3-6 / contact Katie for	Parish centre or more information.	5:30pm - 7:00pm
Tuesday 19th	Pathfinders Youth group for children in school years 7-9	Parish Center	6:45pm - 8:30pm
Wednesday 20th	Meet'n'Eat Meet'n'Eat	Parish Centre	12:30pm - 2:00pm
Thursday 21st	Toy Box Toddlers @ St Peter's	Parish centre	10:00am - 11:30pm
	Discovery	Mary and Martha room in the Parish Center	7:30pm - 9:30pm
	Youth group for teenagers in years 10-13		
Sunday 24th	Communion service 8am service	Church	8:00am - 9:00am
	Family Service 9.30 service	church	9:30am - 10:45am
	Traditional Service 11am Service	church	11:00am - 12:00pm
	Quiet Service 3pm Service	church	3:00pm - 4:00pm
	Contempary Service 5.30pm service	church	5:30pm - 6:45pm
Monday 25th	Monday Monkeys Toddlers @ St peter's	Parish centre	10:00am - 11:30am
	Lighthouse Club youth group for children in years 3-6 / contact Katie for	Parish centre or more information.	5:30pm - 7:00pm
Tuesday 26th	Pathfinders Youth group for children in school years 7-9	Parish Center	6:45pm - 8:30pm
Wednesday 27th	Women's Fellowship Women's Fellowship	Parish Centre	2:30pm - 3:45pm
	Messy Church Messy Church	Church	3:30pm - 6:00pm
Thursday 28th	Toy Box Toddlers @ St Peter's	Parish centre	10:00am - 11:30pm
	Discovery	Mary and Martha room in the Parish Center	7:30pm - 9:30pm
	Vouth group for toopogoro in years 10.12		
	Youth group for teenagers in years 10-13		